Central Bedfordshire Council
Assistant Chief Executive People

Service division Expenditure Category Date Transaction Net Amount Capital or Supplier name

number Revenue
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Legal Services 01.09.2011 5100291683 500.00 Revenue PERSONAL PAYMENT
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Legal Services 01.09.2011 5100291679 1,356.25 Revenue PERSONAL PAYMENT
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Rates 01.09.2011 5100295993 714.00 Revenue BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
AD PEOPLE Training 06.09.2011 5100293559 18,600.00 Revenue UNIVERSITY OF BEDFORDSHIRE HIG
AD PEOPLE Agency Staff 06.09.2011 5100292737 437.58 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE Agency Staff 06.09.2011 5100292835 547.84 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE Agency Staff 06.09.2011 5100292679 596.70 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE Agency Staff 06.09.2011 5100292751 1,579.50 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE Agency Staff 06.09.2011 5100292866 1,755.00 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS Agency Staff 06.09.2011 5100292788 1,462.50 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS Agency Staff 06.09.2011 5100292741 544.97 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Professional Services - Consultancy 06.09.2011 5100294241 5,671.00 Revenue SHEFFIELD TEACHING HOSPITALS N
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Post Mortem Expenses 06.09.2011 5100294242 8,450.29 Revenue BEDFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Agency Staff 06.09.2011 5100292764 1,872.00 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Agency Staff 06.09.2011 5100292740 560.90 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Agency Staff 06.09.2011 5100292688 945.50 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS Professional Services - Other 08.09.2011 5100292994 13,635.00 Revenue THE RESEARCH UNIT
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Legal Services 08.09.2011 5100294261 1,625.00 Revenue PERSONAL PAYMENT
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Training 08.09.2011 5100294405 1,331.10 Revenue ASSOCIATION OF ELECTORAL ADMIN
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Legal Services 08.09.2011 5100293059 500.00 Revenue SAMANTHA REDDINGTON LTD
AD PEOPLE Agency Staff 13.09.2011 5100294084 683.06 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE Agency Staff 13.09.2011 5100294031 522.11 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE Agency Staff 13.09.2011 5100293983 596.70 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE Agency Staff 13.09.2011 5100294042 660.48 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE Agency Staff 13.09.2011 5100294012 1,755.00 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS Agency Staff 13.09.2011 5100294097 1,462.50 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Agency Staff 13.09.2011 5100293985 582.20 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Agency Staff 13.09.2011 5100294064 1,872.00 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Agency Staff 13.09.2011 5100294163 1,128.50 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Agency Staff 13.09.2011 5100294165 1,098.00 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Legal Services 13.09.2011 5100294260 525.00 Revenue PERSONAL PAYMENT
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Printing Stationery and General Office Expenses 13.09.2011 5100297999 703.00 Revenue SIGNAL DESIGN ASSOCIATES LTD
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Legal Services 15.09.2011 5100294427 500.00 Revenue PERSONAL PAYMENT
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Legal Services 15.09.2011 5100294424 500.00 Revenue PERSONAL PAYMENT
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Post Mortem Expenses 15.09.2011 5100297289 1,034.00 Revenue CAMBRIDGESHIRE UNIVERSITY HOSP
AD PEOPLE Training 20.09.2011 5100300176 820.80 Revenue EDUCARE
AD PEOPLE Agency Staff 20.09.2011 5100298959 645.58 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS Agency Staff 20.09.2011 5100298910 1,462.50 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Agency Staff 20.09.2011 5100298883 1,113.25 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Agency Staff 20.09.2011 5100298869 543.15 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Agency Staff 20.09.2011 5100298851 1,872.00 Revenue CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Legal Services 20.09.2011 5100295974 550.00 Revenue ADMISSION APPEALS CO LTD
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Printing Stationery and General Office Expenses 20.09.2011 5100297086 12,241.11 Revenue SCI PRINT LIMITED
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Legal Services 20.09.2011 5100295975 550.00 Revenue ADMISSION APPEALS CO LTD
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES Legal Services 20.09.2011 5100297680 600.00 Revenue PERSONAL PAYMENT
AD PEOPLE Professional Services - Other 22.09.2011 5100297238 2,710.61 Revenue SERCO SOLUTIONS LTD

Page 1 of 2



AD PEOPLE

LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

COMMUNICATIONS
COMMUNICATIONS

CUSTOMER SERVICES

CUSTOMER SERVICES

CUSTOMER SERVICES

CUSTOMER SERVICES

LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
AD PEOPLE

LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
AD PEOPLE

CUSTOMER SERVICES

Professional Services - Other
Training

Rents

Post Mortem Expenses
Post Mortem Expenses
Professional Services - Other
Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff
Advertising and Publicity
ICT Costs Software
Advertising and Publicity
Professional Services - Consultancy
Agency Staff
Conveyance of Bodies
Conveyance of Bodies
Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Private Contractors

Post Mortem Expenses
Post Mortem Expenses
Rents

Rents

Private Contractors
Legal Services

Agency Staff

Post Mortem Expenses
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Legal Services

Post Mortem Expenses
Post Mortem Expenses
Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Legal Services

Legal Services

Legal Services

Legal Services

Travel and Subsistence
Travel and Subsistence

22.09.2011
22.09.2011
22.09.2011
22.09.2011
22.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
27.09.2011
29.09.2011
29.09.2011
29.09.2011
29.09.2011
29.09.2011
30.09.2011
30.09.2011

Page 2 of 2

5100297238
5100300802
5100297291
5100298517
5100298517
5100298282
5100299233
5100299170
5100298850
5100299169
5100296986
5100301417
5100296986
5100301378
5100299202
5100298516
5100298515
5100299195
5100299122
5100303227
5100297423
5100297424
5100298571
5100298571
5100303227
5100297678
5100299220
5100297367
5100303227
5100303227
5100300382
5100297365
5100297425
5100299380
5100303453
5100298387
5100300886
5100300271
5100300259

33,291.15
130.00
1,399.75
3,110.75
573.72
13,586.00
670.57
1,755.00
655.60
1,462.50
336.23
2,640.00
200.00
9,390.00
1,872.00
617.76
692.64
877.50
521.85
466.40
1,548.80
1,258.40
2,072.17
1,623.30
203.14
1,000.00
558.42
1,452.00
203.14
121.36
500.00
1,161.60
871.20
1,174.25
573.44
1,400.00
4,487.50
3,450.00
1,087.50
743.57
514.15

Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue

SERCO SOLUTIONS LTD

JAMES BUTTON & CO

E M CHAMBERLAIN ESTATES LTD
LUTON & DUNSTABLE HOSPITAL
LUTON & DUNSTABLE HOSPITAL
CRIMINAL RECORDS BUREAU
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
TRIBAL RESOURCING

EUCLID LIMITED

TRIBAL RESOURCING

PRICE WATERHOUSE COOPERS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
NEVILLE FUNERAL SERVICE LTD
ARNOLDS FUNERAL SERVICE
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
HI-SPEC FACILITIES SUPPORT CO
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
BROOKWOOD COMMERCIAL
BROOKWOOD COMMERCIAL
HI-SPEC FACILITIES SUPPORT CO
SAMANTHA REDDINGTON LTD
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PERSONAL PAYMENT

HI-SPEC FACILITIES SUPPORT CO
HI-SPEC FACILITIES SUPPORT CO
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT



