Central Bedfordshire Council Assistant Chief Executive People

Service division	Expenditure Category	Date	Transaction number	Net Amount	Capital or Revenue	Supplier name
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Legal Services	01.09.2011	5100291683	500.00	Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Legal Services	01.09.2011	5100291679	1,356.25	Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Rates	01.09.2011	5100295993	714.00	Revenue	BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
AD PEOPLE	Training	06.09.2011	5100293559	18,600.00	Revenue	UNIVERSITY OF BEDFORDSHIRE HIG
AD PEOPLE	Agency Staff	06.09.2011	5100292737	437.58	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE	Agency Staff	06.09.2011	5100292835	547.84	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE	Agency Staff	06.09.2011	5100292679	596.70	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE	Agency Staff	06.09.2011	5100292751	1,579.50	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE	Agency Staff	06.09.2011	5100292866	1,755.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS	Agency Staff	06.09.2011	5100292788	1,462.50	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS	Agency Staff	06.09.2011	5100292741	544.97	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Professional Services - Consultancy	06.09.2011	5100294241	5,671.00	Revenue	SHEFFIELD TEACHING HOSPITALS N
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Post Mortem Expenses	06.09.2011	5100294242	8,450.29	Revenue	BEDFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Agency Staff	06.09.2011	5100292764	1,872.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Agency Staff	06.09.2011	5100292740	560.90	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Agency Staff	06.09.2011	5100292688	945.50	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS	Professional Services - Other	08.09.2011	5100292994	13,635.00	Revenue	THE RESEARCH UNIT
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Legal Services	08.09.2011	5100294261	1,625.00	Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Training	08.09.2011	5100294405	1,331.10	Revenue	ASSOCIATION OF ELECTORAL ADMIN
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Legal Services	08.09.2011	5100293059	500.00	Revenue	SAMANTHA REDDINGTON LTD
AD PEOPLE	Agency Staff	13.09.2011	5100294084	683.06	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE	Agency Staff	13.09.2011	5100294031	522.11	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE	Agency Staff	13.09.2011	5100293983	596.70	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE	Agency Staff	13.09.2011	5100294042	660.48	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE	Agency Staff	13.09.2011	5100294012	1,755.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS	Agency Staff	13.09.2011	5100294097	1,462.50	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Agency Staff	13.09.2011	5100293985	582.20	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Agency Staff	13.09.2011	5100294064	1,872.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Agency Staff	13.09.2011	5100294163	1,128.50	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Agency Staff	13.09.2011	5100294165	1,098.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Legal Services	13.09.2011	5100294260	525.00	Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Printing Stationery and General Office Expenses	13.09.2011	5100297999	703.00	Revenue	SIGNAL DESIGN ASSOCIATES LTD
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Legal Services	15.09.2011	5100294427	500.00	Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Legal Services	15.09.2011	5100294424	500.00	Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Post Mortem Expenses	15.09.2011	5100297289	1,034.00	Revenue	CAMBRIDGESHIRE UNIVERSITY HOSP
AD PEOPLE	Training	20.09.2011	5100300176	820.80	Revenue	EDUCARE
AD PEOPLE	Agency Staff	20.09.2011	5100298959	645.58	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS	Agency Staff	20.09.2011	5100298910	1,462.50	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Agency Staff	20.09.2011	5100298883	1,113.25	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Agency Staff	20.09.2011	5100298869	543.15	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Agency Staff	20.09.2011	5100298851	1,872.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Legal Services	20.09.2011	5100295974	550.00	Revenue	ADMISSION APPEALS CO LTD
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Printing Stationery and General Office Expenses	20.09.2011	5100297086	12,241.11	Revenue	SCI PRINT LIMITED
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Legal Services	20.09.2011	5100295975	550.00	Revenue	ADMISSION APPEALS CO LTD
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Legal Services	20.09.2011	5100297680	600.00	Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
AD PEOPLE	Professional Services - Other	22.09.2011	5100297238	2,710.61	Revenue	SERCO SOLUTIONS LTD

AD PEOPLE	Professional Services - Other	22.09.2011	5100297238	33,291.15	Revenue	SERCO SOLUTIONS LTD
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Training	22.09.2011	5100300802	130.00	Revenue	JAMES BUTTON & CO
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Rents	22.09.2011	5100297291	1,399.75	Revenue	E M CHAMBERLAIN ESTATES LTD
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Post Mortem Expenses	22.09.2011	5100297291	3,110.75	Revenue	LUTON & DUNSTABLE HOSPITAL
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Post Mortem Expenses	22.09.2011	5100298517	573.72	Revenue	LUTON & DUNSTABLE HOSPITAL
AD PEOPLE	Professional Services - Other	27.09.2011	5100298517	13.586.00	Revenue	CRIMINAL RECORDS BUREAU
AD PEOPLE AD PEOPLE				-,	Revenue	
-	Agency Staff	27.09.2011	5100299233	670.57		CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE	Agency Staff	27.09.2011	5100299170	1,755.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS	Agency Staff	27.09.2011	5100298850	655.60	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS	Agency Staff	27.09.2011	5100299169	1,462.50	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CUSTOMER SERVICES	Advertising and Publicity	27.09.2011	5100296986	336.23	Revenue	TRIBAL RESOURCING
CUSTOMER SERVICES	ICT Costs Software	27.09.2011	5100301417	2,640.00	Revenue	EUCLID LIMITED
CUSTOMER SERVICES	Advertising and Publicity	27.09.2011	5100296986	200.00	Revenue	TRIBAL RESOURCING
CUSTOMER SERVICES	Professional Services - Consultancy	27.09.2011	5100301378	9,390.00	Revenue	PRICE WATERHOUSE COOPERS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Agency Staff	27.09.2011	5100299202	1,872.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Conveyance of Bodies	27.09.2011	5100298516	617.76	Revenue	NEVILLE FUNERAL SERVICE LTD
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Conveyance of Bodies	27.09.2011	5100298515	692.64	Revenue	ARNOLDS FUNERAL SERVICE
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Agency Staff	27.09.2011	5100299195	877.50	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Agency Staff	27.09.2011	5100299122	521.85	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Private Contractors	27.09.2011	5100303227	466.40	Revenue	HI-SPEC FACILITIES SUPPORT CO
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Post Mortem Expenses	27.09.2011	5100297423	1,548.80	Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Post Mortem Expenses	27.09.2011	5100297424	1,258.40	Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Rents	27.09.2011	5100298571	2,072.17	Revenue	BROOKWOOD COMMERCIAL
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Rents	27.09.2011	5100298571	1,623.30	Revenue	BROOKWOOD COMMERCIAL
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Private Contractors	27.09.2011	5100303227	203.14	Revenue	HI-SPEC FACILITIES SUPPORT CO
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Legal Services	27.09.2011	5100297678	1,000.00	Revenue	SAMANTHA REDDINGTON LTD
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Agency Staff	27.09.2011	5100299220	558.42	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Post Mortem Expenses	27.09.2011	5100297367	1,452.00	Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Private Contractors	27.09.2011	5100303227	203.14	Revenue	HI-SPEC FACILITIES SUPPORT CO
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Private Contractors	27.09.2011	5100303227	121.36	Revenue	HI-SPEC FACILITIES SUPPORT CO
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Legal Services	27.09.2011	5100300382	500.00	Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Post Mortem Expenses	27.09.2011	5100297365	1,161.60	Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Post Mortem Expenses	27.09.2011	5100297425	871.20	Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Agency Staff	27.09.2011	5100299380	1,174.25	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AD PEOPLE	Agency Staff	29.09.2011	5100303453	573.44	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Legal Services	29.09.2011	5100298387	1,400.00	Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Legal Services	29.09.2011	5100300886	4,487.50	Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Legal Services	29.09.2011	5100300271	3,450.00	Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Legal Services	29.09.2011	5100300259	1,087.50	Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
AD PEOPLE	Travel and Subsistence	30.09.2011	010000200	743.57	Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
CUSTOMER SERVICES	Travel and Subsistence	30.09.2011		514.15	Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
		00.00.2011		017.10	Revenue	